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Name

Claremont Vivacious

Gemtime SA Dance Monkey
Gemtime SA Dance Off
Gemtime SA Dollywood
Gemtime SA Glorious

Gemtime SA Gracious
Gemtime SA Outrageous
Gemtime SA Pure Sugar
Gemtime SA Reign on Me
Gemtime SA Righteous
Gemtime SA Superstitious
Gemtime SA Unanimous
Hardings Tictok Around the Clock
Inkas SA Allure

Rodencairn SA Honest Hero
Rosewood SA a Colourful Affair
Rosewood SA Cant Catch Me
Rosewood SA Glamorous
Rosewood SA Honey Im Fancy
Rosewood SA Mischievious
Rosewood SA Perfectly Painted
Rosewood SA Spot My Dots
Rosewood SA Strikes my Fancy
Rosewood SA Watch Me Dance
Summerlea Chicago Mosaic
Summerlea Coco Chanel
Summerlea Ecstacy In Disguise
Summerlea Element of Disguise
Summerlea Mischievous Scandal
Summerlea Reckless Behaviour

SWS Audacieux Technicolour

Equine Registry

DoB

07-Dec-2018

14-Nov-2019

24-Dec-2016

26-Oct-2019

05-Dec-2017

12-Nov-2019

19-Feb-2017

2017

08-Dec-2020

03-Dec-2018

13-Jan-2017

25-Jan-2019

02-Dec-2023

24-Nov-2021

30-Dec-2016

19-Dec-2021

21-Oct-2022

17-Nov-2023

14-Dec-2021

20-Dec-2021

04-Dec-2021

05-Oct-2023

19-Mar-2023

03-Dec-2023

14-Nov-2019

20-Oct-2020

09-Dec-2019

23-Oct-2020

08-Oct-2019

21-Oct-2018

25-Dec-2019

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
AIM00673
AIM00459
AIM00447
AIM00404
AIM00363
AIM00405

AIM00566

AIM00563
AIM00809
AIM00245
AIM00496
AIM00916
AIM00604
AIM00728
AIM00741
AIM00772
AIM00894
AIM00622
AIM00612
AIM00621
AIM00945
AIM00887
AIM00882
AIM00525
AIM00569
AIM00497
AIM00567

AIM00962

Dam

Thistledown Toy Nouvelle

Jurosslie Hot Cloud Dancer
Jurosslie Hot Cloud Dancer
Gemtime UNQ Time to Shine
Jurosslie Hot Cloud Dancer
Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets
Ellis Park Rosies Unique Touch (IMP AUS
Gemtime Gemfyre

BM Sov-Reign's High Society
Gemtime Bedazzled by Fire
Gemtime Sweet Fyre

BM Sov-Reign's High Society
Hardings Sams Shez all Leggs
Mountain Eyre Believe Im ur Girl
Rodencairn Honesty

Allegros Jemimas Puddleduck
Sherwood's CH Idols Elegant Hawk
Summerlea Sweet but Psycho
Achnacarry TCs Trinity Rose
Allegros Bayonets Black Velvet
Allegros Little Town Flirt

Claremont WS Lotsadots
Achnacarry TCs Trinity Rose
Summerlea Ruby Rose

Summerlea Abras Black Caviar
Summerlea Abras Sit-In Pretty
Summerlea Freedom Inthe Nic Oftime (IID
Bayview 1st 2 Q

Bluegables Lady Hawk

Caldwell's Look of Elegance (IMP USA)

Bluegables Wizards Samsara
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SMHC'

s Audacious (IMP USA) (2014)

Damsire

Maestros Lil Toy Irish Jig (IMP USA)
Ealders Moon Leopard

Ealders Moon Leopard

Little Kings Unique Manrique (IMP USA)
Ealders Moon Leopard

Winners Circle Kismet (IMP USA)

Little Kings Mickeys Master Buck
Bellemara Light My Fire

Rhapsody's Fashion Sov-Reign (IMP USA
Bellemara Light My Fire

Bellemara Light My Fire

Rhapsody's Fashion Sov-Reign (IMP USA
Achnacarry Samis Twice as Hot
Achnacarry Samis Believe it or Not

Min Barra Rock Me Armadeus

Bepetton Aloha a Gift of Magic (IMP USA)

LM Idols Cimmaron Hawk (IMP USA)

La Vista Count Remarkable (IMP USA)
Indian Peaks Buck Bayonet (IMP USA)
Bepetton Aloha a Gift of Magic (IMP USA)
Glenrowan Heights Winning Streak (IMP A
La Vista Count Remarkable (IMP USA)
Erica's Trotters Blown Away (IMP USA)
Olympian Abra Cadabra (IMP USA)
Olympian Abra Cadabra (IMP USA)
)P&WC'S Freedom's Nicodemus
First Knights Quantum of Solace (IMP CAN
Pinehaven Jacali's Golden Glory
Wauk-A-Way Catch The Wind (IMP USA)

Tiny Trotters Wizard (IMP USA)

Us)

https:/lequineregistry.net



